

ũ
ITEM NO.3

Court No10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 22324/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 639 OF 2011

SANGILI @ SANGANATHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU REP. INSP.OF POLICE Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.Balasubramaniun, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.Karunakaran, adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Rakesh Sharma, adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application along with the main appeal in the
month of March, 2013.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khara)
| |Court Master

|
|